
NORTH AMERICA

LATINA MERICA

Unitech Sales Contact

facebook.com/unitechamerica

youtube.com/unitechamerica

twitte r.com/unitechamerica

linkedin.com/company/unitechamerica

Brian Silence
Director of Business Development
BrianS@ute.com
1.800.861.8648 Ext.1340
USA & Canada

Matias Sanchez
Director of Latin America
MatiasS@latin.ute.com
Latin America

Mark Roslawski
Territory Manager
MarkR@ute.com
1.800.861.8648 Ext.1210
USA & Canada

David Mears
Territory Manager
DavidM@ute.com
1.803.727.6724
USA & Canada

Roberto Martínez
Territory Manager 
RobertoM@latin.ute.com
Central America & Mexico

Rae Requena
Distribution Channel Manager
RaeR@ute.com
1.800.861.8648 Ext.1500
USA

Jamie Shipley
Sales, Account Manager
JamieS@ute.com
1.562.760.5214
USA & Canada

Lara Sedeno
Territory Manager
LaraS@latin.ute.com
South America

Sonia Roblero
Inside Sales Representative
SoniaR@ute.com
1.800.861.8648 Ext.1510
USA

Janice Gallardo
Inside Sales Representative
JaniceG@ute.com
1.800.861.8648 Ext.1320
USA

Alejandra Ramirez
Territory Manager Distribution
AlejandraR@latin.ute.com
Latin America

6182 Katella Ave
Cypress, CA 90630
Toll Free 1.800.861.8648
www.unitechbarcode.com

Alexandre Nóbrega Neto
Territory Manager
AlexandreN@latin.ute.com
Brazil

Loc Tran
Inside Sales Representative
LocT@ute.com
1.800.861.8648 Ext.1150
USA

Jaime Luna
Inside Sales Representative
JaimeL@ute.com
1.800.861.8648 Ext.1140
USA
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NORTH AMERICA

https://www.ute.com/tw

